S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T

CEILING
ORDERING INFO
Model (Order Code) Optic Options LEDFinish Options
10: Downlight Flood / 10º
10: Downlight Flood / 26º
10: Downlight Flood / 56º
30: 3000K
27: 2700K
40: 4000K
L90UP&DOWN Q
L90UP&DOWN Q
Dimming Options
120V LTE
120V-277V 0-10V
(Universal Voltage)
00: Pure White
01: Black
10: White
24: Bronze
25: Rust
30: Anthracite
35: Slate Grey
40: Grey